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Women / 7 / L7 a1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Pokorski179
Broadway

9.450 9.575 9.2259.400 37.650
3 1T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Kayla Herrera2374
FGTC

9.275 9.575 9.2259.075 37.150
4T 1T 4 3T 2 

2 

Chloe Seaga3098
FGTC

9.475 9.200 9.2758.925 36.875
2 4 5 2 3 

3 

Emily Herrera2373
FGTC

9.625 9.400 9.3758.375 36.775
1 3 8T 1 4 

4 

Leana Hansen1224
TNT Wellington

9.050 8.750 8.9009.275 35.975
8 5 3 5 5 

5 

Emma Vayhinger301
PerformanceAthletics

9.075 8.600 8.8259.400 35.900
7 6 1T 6 6 

6 

Faith Heaton309
PerformanceAthletics

9.275 8.100 8.8008.675 34.850
4T 9 6 7 7 

7 

Karsyn Rivers374
Southern Elite SC

9.275 8.200 8.7758.575 34.825
4T 8 7 8 8 

8 

Camille Earl199
Elite World

8.950 8.500 8.5258.375 34.350
9 7 8T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 a1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evie McIver178
Broadway

9.500 9.425 9.1258.400 36.450
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Rachel Galyon969
Roseville  MN

9.175 9.100 8.3509.050 35.675
5 2 2 7 2 

2 

Annabelle Rossow970
Roseville  MN

9.275 7.900 8.5259.350 35.050
2 8 1 4T 3 

3 

Kayla Reed369
Southern Elite SC

8.950 8.950 8.5258.550 34.975
7 3 4T 4T 4 

4 

Kathryn Barrett968
Roseville  MN

8.850 8.450 8.5008.875 34.675
8 4 3 6 5 

5 

Dorianne Krizen989
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 7.950 8.8008.550 34.525
3 7 4T 2 6 

6 

Sophia Krump966
Roseville  MN

9.050 7.825 8.6008.175 33.650
6 9 7 3 7 

7 

Rachel Williams209
Elite World

9.200 8.150 8.1257.725 33.200
4 5 8 9 8 

8 

Tyla Mosley967
Roseville  MN

8.650 8.100 8.1507.450 32.350
9 6 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 a1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Hoffmann2680
Gymnastics USA

9.200 9.500 8.8008.450 35.950
6T 1 4T 8T 1 

1 

Alexa Grella990
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.150 8.500 9.1259.150 35.925
8 5 1 2T 2 

2 

Maren Schwied988
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.225 8.650 9.0508.875 35.800
5 2 2 4 3 

3 

Sabrina Humphrey2679
Gymnastics USA

9.425 8.525 9.3508.450 35.750
2 4 4T 1 4 

4 

Madelyne Murphy1365
Reflex - FL

9.300 8.600 8.9008.325 35.125
4 3 7 5T 5 

5 

Kaelen Segers2678
Gymnastics USA

9.200 7.950 9.1258.700 34.975
6T 7 3 2T 6 

6 

Selia Buchl965
Roseville  MN

9.500 7.850 8.9008.375 34.625
1 8 6 5T 7 

7 

Coral Lee305
PerformanceAthletics

9.400 8.025 8.8508.225 34.500
3 6 9 7 8 

8 

Ashley Mora201
Elite World

9.125 7.800 8.8008.300 34.025
9 9 8 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC S 110.800 28.375 28.175 26.375 27.875
11 1 2

2 Roseville  MN S 106.900 27.950 25.650 27.275 26.025
42 3 1

3 Gymnastics USA S 106.675 27.825 25.975 25.600 27.275
23 2 4

4 PerformanceAthletics S 105.250 27.750 24.725 26.300 26.475
34 4 3
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Women / 7 / L7 b1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Folkers2908
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.475 9.5009.350 38.000
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Hailey Klein2334
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.250 9.400 9.4759.000 37.125
4T 3 8 2 2 

2 

Reagan Fisch2332
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.525 8.750 9.3009.250 36.825
2 6 4T 3 3 

3 

Jurnee Warkentien2426
Flying High - IL

9.375 8.825 9.2259.300 36.725
3 5 3 4 4 

4 

Meredith Kowalski2335
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.150 9.525 8.3259.250 36.250
6 1 4T 11 5 

5 

Madelyn Losee2951
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 8.450 9.0759.400 36.175
4T 9T 1 7 6 

6 

Lindsay Trakimowicz2708
Harris Chalkettes

9.050 8.900 9.1759.025 36.150
7 4 6T 5 7 

7 

Riley Grindo2704
Harris Chalkettes

8.975 8.450 9.1509.025 35.600
8 9T 6T 6 8 

8 

Abby Angelichio2699
Harris Chalkettes

8.950 8.500 9.0508.625 35.125
9 8 10 8 9 

9 

Maia Bond2700
Harris Chalkettes

8.850 8.625 8.5508.250 34.275
10 7 11 10 10 

10 

Riley Chalson2701
Harris Chalkettes

8.600 8.200 8.6008.750 34.150
11 11 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 b1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Lynch2911
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.525 9.5259.250 37.850
2 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Aleah Radojevich2424
Flying High - IL

9.575 9.125 9.5259.100 37.325
1 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Arden Jackson2624
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 8.750 9.2009.000 35.650
8 3 4 4 3 

3 

Jenny Gouthro2489
GBC - NH

8.925 7.675 9.4509.375 35.425
4 10 1 3 4 

4 

Emma Gonzales2632
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 8.550 9.0008.775 35.075
5T 4 6 5T 5 

5 

Naomi Romero2634
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.500 8.8508.925 34.825
10 5 5 7 6 

6 

Annabella Giovingo-Mino2422
Flying High - IL

9.500 8.200 8.4008.450 34.550
3 7 9 10 7 

7 

Annie LaPiana2705
Harris Chalkettes

8.750 7.900 9.0008.650 34.300
5T 9 7 5T 8 

8 

Nina Merritt2707
Harris Chalkettes

8.750 8.275 8.6758.550 34.250
5T 6 8 9 9 

9 

Kenna McGrath2706
Harris Chalkettes

8.650 8.000 8.7008.050 33.400
9 8 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 b1 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Williams2493
GBC - NH

9.550 9.100 9.4759.500 37.625
3 3 1 3 1 

1 

Margarita Lopez2950
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 8.700 9.6759.100 37.100
1 5 2T 1 2 

2 

Kylie Cohn2916
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.300 9.5258.550 36.950
2 1 9 2 3 

3 

Mia McBride1170
Temple Terrace

9.025 8.925 9.4509.100 36.500
8 4 2T 4 4 

4 

Alison Jacobs2423
Flying High - IL

9.150 9.125 9.1508.700 36.125
6T 2 5T 8T 5 

5 

Payton Seo2425
Flying High - IL

9.200 8.350 9.2008.675 35.425
4T 7 7 5T 6 

6 

Anayah Gilroy2627
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.600 8.400 9.1508.700 34.850
11 6 5T 8T 7 

7 

Ella Culpepper2702
Harris Chalkettes

8.950 8.050 8.6008.750 34.350
10 8 4 11 8 

8 

Shaylin Villanueva2635
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 7.300 8.8008.650 33.900
6T 9 8 10 9 

9 

Toni-Trenette Williams2710
Harris Chalkettes

9.200 7.200 9.2008.025 33.625
4T 10 10 5T 10 

10 

Maria Vargas2709
Harris Chalkettes

9.000 6.950 9.1757.150 32.275
9 11 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 b1 grp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Crowley2918
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.325 9.6009.250 37.625
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Siera Carey2487
GBC - NH

9.100 8.800 9.3259.200 36.425
7 4 2T 3 2 

2 

CoCo Richard2336
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.600 8.450 9.1259.200 36.375
1 5 2T 5 3 

3 

Roxanne Goldfarb2333
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.450 9.000 8.9008.800 36.150
2T 3 6 7T 4 

4 

Madylin Farago2421
Flying High - IL

8.900 8.075 9.3009.050 35.325
9 6 5 4 5 

5 

Emma Ward2492
GBC - NH

9.300 9.050 8.9507.900 35.200
4 2 10 6 6 

6 

Kacy Bua2914
Lakewood Ranch

8.825 7.100 9.4509.150 34.525
10 8 4 2 7 

7 

Molly Alcorn2339
Flips Gymnastics  IL

8.975 7.775 8.2008.750 33.700
8 7 7 10 8 

8 

Halee Grindo2703
Harris Chalkettes

9.200 6.900 8.7008.325 33.125
5 10 8 9 9 

9 

Carolyn Smith2628
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 7.000 8.9008.025 33.075
6 9 9 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 b1 grp5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blain Amde2631
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.425 9.275 8.8258.900 36.425
2 2 3T 6 1 

1 

Brittany Grice2909
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.325 8.6758.600 35.925
4 1 6 9 2 

2 

Briana Pierson2912
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 8.650 9.4008.475 35.675
6 4 7 2T 3 

3 

Lauren Ball406
Gymtek

9.500 8.075 9.5508.400 35.525
1 6 8 1 4 

4 

Maddie Simon2337
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.000 8.300 9.0008.900 35.200
7 5 3T 4T 5 

5 

Erin Doherty2488
GBC - NH

9.200 7.575 9.4009.000 35.175
5 8 2 2T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Morin2490
GBC - NH

8.550 7.200 9.0009.150 33.900
10 10 1 4T 7 

7 

Da'Vonne Stokes3133
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.400 7.475 8.7758.000 33.650
3 9 9 7 8T

8T

Carlie Lewis2633
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 8.750 8.7007.450 33.650
8 3 10 8 8T

8T

Alyse Diamond1169
Temple Terrace

8.700 7.650 8.5508.675 33.575
9 7 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 114.000 28.875 28.325 28.000 28.800
11 1 2

2 Flips Gymnastics  IL L 112.100 28.575 27.925 27.700 27.900
42 2 3

3 GBC - NH L 111.400 28.050 26.950 28.075 28.325
24 4 1

4 Flying High - IL L 111.025 28.450 27.075 27.450 28.050
33 3 4

5 Gymnastics Unlimited L 108.925 27.975 26.775 26.825 27.350
65 5 5

6 Harris Chalkettes L 107.825 27.450 26.025 26.800 27.550
56 6 6
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